
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORY

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1,
Box 1707,. G.P.O.
Telephone ‘46-520. .

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.
AUGUST 9, 1946

CONTENTS
Things to Come
Editorial =

Letters trom Listeners .
Paris Peace Conference =
NBS Chiet Engineer =

Sale in the Rain
Shortwave Notes
A Dutchman and Films +
Radio Viewsreel >

Palestine Pilgrimage ~

Why Drag in Shakespeare?
Soundings in Deep Seas
Crossword Puzzle
People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy
Sailors Are Not Outcasts
Sea-Elephants’
Football

Page

5 & 28
6-7
8-9
10
11
12-13
14-15
16-17
17.
19-22
23
24-25
26-27
29
31-3233.%

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Aug. 12-18 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (inciudmg
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,

hes Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),/-
WITHIN N.Z. (Speciat Rates).--it patd
tn advance at any Money Order Post Office:
Twelve months, 12/~+ siz months, 6/ three
months, 3/~
RENEWALS.--Two weeks’ notice of renewai
ts required
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. --- Two weeks
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address.
Subscriptions may be sent to the "New
Zealand Listener." Box 1707. G.P.O., Welling’ton.

ADVERTISING RATES.
Terms on application to the Business Mana.
ger, ‘‘New Zealand Listener." Box 1707. G.P O..
Wellington. N.Z

kehabuhtation
starts

with

SonediweretoLive
MFyoureselling
yourHouseorFarm;
SELLto&SERVICEMAN

R E H A B ILITATION D EP4 R TME NT R.424

PRESERVEEGGS MHARIANDS
~WilnoutRisk

Preserveeggswheneveryou cangetthem: Youtake no risk when you use MOA BRAND Egg
Preservative: Basyandeconomicaltouse. Keepshen eggs and duck eggs as fresh 88 new laid BRANDCan be used for boiling, frying, scrambling;
cooking: Follow the simple directions given Eccwithevery tin AskyourGrocerfor

PRESERVATiVSharlands
{ScleneMOA BRAND LIQUID Or PASTE

SbarDisaibucorhCo:La EGG PRESERVATIVEMib Wellington:

MOA

Mothers used it IoO years
a80, Mothers use it todayl
Whatbetterrecommendationcouldyoubavethanmillions
ofcontented babiesl A littleDinneford $added to afeed
preventsfoodfermentingin thelittlestomach: It relieves
painfulwindandbringscontentedsleep:Seethat jour
babyhasDinneford's.
Dinneford' $Magnesiaisobtainablefromallchemistsand scores:
Proprietors:Dinneford&CoaLtd,Gt:WestRoad,London.
Agents:HaroldR Ritchie(NZ)Ltd,I04-I08DixonSt,Wellington. Nz.I8a

DINNEFORDS
pure fluid MAGNESIA


