Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O.

Telephone 46-520

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

AUGUST 9, 1946

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners -	5 & 28
Paris Peace Conterence -	6-7
NBS Chief Engineer -	8-9
Sale in the Rain	10
Shortwave Notes	11
A Dutchman and Films -	12-13
Radio Viewsreel	14-15
Palestine Pilgrimage	16-17
Why Drag in Shakespeare?	17
Soundings in Deep Seas -	19-22
Crossword Puzzle	23
People in the Programmes -	24-25
Aunt Daisy	26-27
Sailors Are Not Outcasts -	29
Sea-Elephants	31-32
Football	33 -
· Ootball	

## SUBSCRIPTIONS.

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., Aug. 12-18 -

OVERSEAS. -- Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates).—It patd in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/4 six months, 6/4 three months, 3/4

RENEWALS .- Two weeks' notice of

required
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

the old address.

Subscriptions may be sent to the "New Zealand Listener." Box 1707, G.P.O., Welling

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Mana-r, "New Zealand Listener." Box 1707. G.P.O. Wellington N.Z

## Kehabilitation starts

# Somewhere to Live

If you're selling your House or Farm,

SELL to a SERVICEMAN

R.4.24.

## **PRESERVE EGGS** -Without Risk

Preserve eggs whenever you can get them. You take no risk when you use MOA BRAND Egg Preservative. Easy and economical to use. Keeps hen eggs and duck eggs as fresh as new laid. Can be used for boiling, frying, scrambling, cooking. Follow the simple directions given with every tin. Ask your Grocer for

harland's



100 years Mothers used it ago, Mothers use it today!

What better recommendation could you have than millions of contented babies! A little Dinneford's added to a feed prevents food fermenting in the little stomach. It relieves painful wind and brings contented sleep. See that your baby has Dinneford's.

Dinneford's Magnesia is obtainable from all chemists and stores.

Proprietors: Dinneford & Co. Ltd., Gt. West Road, London.

Agents: Harold F. Ritchie (N.Z.) Ltd.,



pure fluid MAGNESIA